
 

 Music Selections for Funerals  

Music must be appropriate for worship, of a sacred nature and approved by the Music Director  

 *Hymns containing "Alleluia" are not sung during the Season of Lent 

Entrance Procession 
Hymn #  

(Gather Book) 

All Creatures of our God and King 611 

Amazing Grace 645 

Eye Has Not Seen 728 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives 973 

I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say 724 

I Want to Walk as a Child of the Light 593 

O God, Our Help in Ages Past 688 

Tree of Life 475 

*Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 949 

Be Not Afraid 683 

Faith of Our Fathers 677 

*For All the Saints 884 

Here I Am, Lord  (I, The Lord) 777 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home 870 

Lord of All Hopefulness 663 

On Eagles Wings 691 

*Sing a New Song 607 

You Are Near 695 

How Firm a Foundation 694 

How Great Thou Art 578 

*Jesus Christ is Risen Today 540 

The King of Love My Shepherd Is 712 

Lift High the Cross 881 

Love Devine, All Loves Excelling 641 

Make Me a Channel of Your Peace  

(Prayer of St. Francis) 828 

Praise My Soul, the King of Heaven 613 

Precious Lord, Take My Hand 955 

Rejoice, the Lord is King! 568 

Sing with All the Saints in Glory 539 

The Strife is O'er 525 

There Is a Place 979 

We Walk by Faith 680 

What Wondrous Love Is This 642 

Canticle of the Sun 576 

Christ Be Our Light 590 

Holy God, We Praise Thy Name 615 

Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee 614 

Morning Has Broken 855 

Now Thank We All Our God 636 

O God You Search Me 581 

One Bread, One Body 932 

The Servant Song 751 

Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts  

Amazing Grace 645 

Day Is Done 858 

I, The Lord 777 

In Every Age 716 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home 870 

Like a Shepherd 402 

Make Me a Channel of Your Peace  
(Prayer of St. Francis) 828 

Softly and Tenderly 963 

The King of Love My Shepherd Is 712 

There is a Longing 653 

These Alone Are Enough 650 

Be Not Afraidq 683 

How Firm a Foundation 694 

Jesus, Lead the Way 732 

Love Devine, All Loves Excelling 641 

Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 764 

We Walk by Faith 680 

You Are Mine 721 

Gift of Finest Wheat 940 

I Am the Bread of Life 945 

Eye Has Not Seen 728 

The Hand of God Shall Hold You 981 

Jesus, Remember Me (Taize) 510 

The Lord Is Near 692 

On Eagles Wings 691 

Shelter Me, O God 717 

Steal Away to Jesus 686 

We Shall Rise Again 871 

  

Psalm  
Normally Sung by Cantor   

but can be read by family member 

Hymn #  
(Gather Book) 

Psalm 23  - The Lord is my shepherd;  34 

Psalm 23 Shepherd Me, me, O God 35 

Psalm 25 - To you O Lord 39 

Psalm 27 - The Lord is my light 41 

Psalm 103 - The Lord is Kind & Merciful 75 

Psalm 130 - Out of the depths, I cry to you 88 

Psalm 122 - let us go rejoicing 84 

Psalm 63 - My soul is thirsting for you 55 



 

 Music Selections for Funerals  

Music must be appropriate for worship, of a sacred nature and approved by the Music Director  

 *Hymns containing "Alleluia" are not sung during the Season of Lent 

Communion 

Hymn #  
(Gather Book) 

Draw Near 935 

I Am the Bread of Life 945 

I Receive the Living God 916 

Lord, Who at Your First Eucharist 914 

You Satisfy the Hungry Heart 940 

"Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 949 

Behold the Lamb 939 

Take and Eat 950 

Taste and See 915 

Ave Maria 891 

Eye Has Not Seen 728 

Gift of Finest Wheat 940 

Hosea 484 

I Have Loved You 588 

I Know that My Redeemer Lives 527 

I, The Lord 777 

In Every Age 716 

One Bread, One Body 932 

Shelter Me, O God 717 

Softly and Tenderly 963 

There is a Longing 653 

These Alone Are Enough 650 

Final Procession 

Hymn #  
(Gather Book) 

*Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 949 

Dwellers in the Holy City 976 

Christ the Lord is Risen Today 523 

Crown Him With Many Crowns 574 

For All the Saints 884 

Holy God, We Praise Thy Name 615 

*Jesus Christ is Risen Today 540 

Lift High the Cross 881 

Rejoice, the Lord is King 568 

Sing with All the Saints in Glory 539 

City of God 766 

How Can I Keep from Singing 685 

How Great Thou Art 578 

Let All Things Now Living 635 

Lord of All Hopefulness 663 

O God, Our Help in Ages Past 688 

On Eagles Wings 691 

Precious Lord, Take My Hand 955 

*Seek Ye First 658 

*Sing A Joyful Song 607 

*The Strife is O'er 525 

To Jesus Christ Our Sovereign King 573 

Song of Fairwell  
(For when a body or cremains are present) 

Hymn #  
(Gather Book) 

In Paradisum (Latin) 977 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives 973 

Song of Fairwell 974 

  

During Advent  

O Come, O Come Emmanuel  (Or others through 395 - 423 

  

During Christmas Season  

Any Christmas Carol appropriate 424 - 454 


